Mistrzostwa Polski Zakow - Rzeszow, 01-02.06.2024

lista startowa

nazwisko i imie

p-A NS nazwisko i imie

1 514, 102 GROCHOLSKI Mitosz LKS Odra Gtoska DSL 288 103 PANKOWSKI Jakub LUKS Chetmno KPM 226

2 498 106 SZARMACH Antoni Ostrodzianka Ostroda WMz 204 101 FLAUMENHAFT Wojciech Politechnika Rzeszow PKR 294

3 415 104 WIECZOREK Tymoteusz KS Polonia Smigiel WLP 219 110 GkOWCZYK Tobiasz MKS Rados¢ Gorlice MtP 196

4 402 109 ZAJDA Mitosz GLKS Druzbice tDZ 201 108 BOGUCKI Szymon ULKS Moszczenica tDZ 201

5 396 113 NOWAKOWSKI Adrian KS Nowa Era Torun KPM 183 105 KWASNICKI Jakub UKS MOSiR Dukla PKR 213

6 380 111 UTYLSKI Ignacy KS Nowa Era Torun KPM 192 112 BtASZCZYK Jakub ZKS Zielona Gora LBU 188

7 373 107 TARAKAN Michat 3STS Starogard Gdariski POM 201 117 WOZNIAK Oliwier UKS Lis Sierakowice POM 172

8 346 115 ORSZULIK Igor UKTS Sokdt Orzesze SLS 176 118 SZULTA Adam TTS Polonia Bytom SLS 170

9 341 116 SIKON Jakub UKS Jordan Zakliczyn M¢tP 172 119 NOWAKOWSKI Michat TKS Granit Strzelin DSL 169
10 332 114 JAROSZ Mikotaj KS Gorce Nowy Targ MtP 179 132 ANTOSZEK Kamil KS Gorce Nowy Targ MtP 153
11 327 120 SADOWSKI Antoni Ostrédzianka Ostroda WMz 166 123 PYDYNKOWSKI Adam Dekorglass Dziatdowo wmz 161
12 316 125 MUSIAL Jakub KSTS Krosno PKR 159 128 SZERSZEN Jakub UKS SP Korzeniow PKR 157
13 316 126 BOREK Kaspian LUKS Chetmno KPM 159 127 DRAJEM Mateusz Energa KTS Torun KPM 157
14 307 136 WtODEK Karol LUKS Skrzyszow M¢tP 145 122 WILCZEK Michat UKS Ptomien Limanowa MtP 162
15 304 124 SWINCICKI Stanistaw KS AZS Wroctaw DSL 160/ 137 KEDZIERSKI Adam KS AZS Wroctaw DSL 144
16 295 121 PTAK Igor KS Mystaw Mystowice SLS 162 145 WOITASZEWSKI Mitosz TTS Polonia Bytom SLS 133
17 294 131 FOKS Szymon KS AZS UWM Olsztyn WMz 154 140 PYDYNKOWSKI Jakub Dekorglass Dziatdowo WMz 140
18 285 134 KAMINSKI Maksymilian GKTS Wiqzowna MAZ 150 143 POLAK Filip MKS Lewart Lubartéw LLS 135
19 279 138 EFFENBERG Aleksander ZKS Zielona Gora LBU 141 141 WOZNIAK Marcel UKS Spartakus Otyn LBU 138
20 271 139 DRZAZGA Mikotaj LUKS Chetmno KPM 141 146 SZULC Karol LUKS Chetmno KPM 130
21 263 151 WALCZYK Kacper MKS Czechowice-Dziedzice  SLS 118 135 FABISIEWICZ Alan IKS Spin Bozejowice DSL 145
22 262 129 ANTONCZAK Antoni UKS Teniga Szczecin ZPM 157 156 MATCZAK Mateusz UKS Teniga Szczecin ZPM 105
23 255 157 BEDNARCZYK Jedrzej Orzet Wysocko Wielkie WLP 105 133 BOROWSKI Igor KS Polonia Smigiel WLP 150
24 244 149 NENNER Jacob LUKS Marikowice OPO 122, 150 TRAJDOS Filip LUKS Marikowice OPO 122
25 242 130 ROMANIUK Aleksander UKS Dojlidy Biatystok PDL 155 162 HURYN Szymon UKS TS Osemka Biatystok PDL 87
26 235 142 KALINOWSKI Jan MLUKS Dwdjka Rawa Maz. tDZ 137, 159 MIKA Bartosz MLUKS Dwdjka Rawa Maz. tDZ 98
27 225 158 GEPERT Witold MRKS Gdarisk POM 98 147 WITKOWSKI Jeremi LUKS Straszyn POM 127
28 216 155 DANOWSKI Alan LUKS ABC Zak Pisanica Wmz 107 152 KLEJNO Maciej Stonecz. Stok Biatystok PDL 109
29 207 148 CZUCZAK Olivier Koszalinianin Koszalin ZPM 122 163 PENKALA Filip LKS Victoria Nidek MtP 85
30 197 164 POSKO Antoni ATS Bingo Ropczyce PKR 64 144 DEBSKI Wojciech MLKS Nurt Przemys| PKR 133




Mistrzostwa Polski Zakow - Rzeszow, 01-02.06.2024

zacy - gra podwdjna

runda 1
17-32

runda2-1/8
9-16

102 GROCHOLSKI Mitosz (LKS Odra Gloska)
103 PANKOWSKI Jakub (LUKS Chetmno)
E -1 (wolny los)

102 GROCHOLSKT Mifosz
103 PANKOWSKI Jakub

01.06 19:20 S12

131 FOKS Szymon (KS AZS UWM Olsztyn)

131 FOKS Szymon

¢wiercfinaly
5-8

3:0 (6,7,5)
102 GROCHOLSKI Mifosz |
103 PANKOWSKI Jakub

140 PYDYNKOWSKI Jakub

140 PYDYNKOWSKI Jakub (Dekorglass Dziatdowo)

3:2(-6,9,-7,10,9)

116 SIKON Jakub (UKS Jordan Zakliczyn)

119 NOWAKOWSKI Michat (TKS Granit Strzelin)
01.06 18:10 S7

149 NENNER Jacob (LUKS Marikowice)

150 TRAJDOS Filip (LUKS Marnkowice)

01.06 18:10 S5

121 PTAK Igor (KS Mystaw Mystowice)

3:0(2,4,2)
116 SIKON Jakub
119 NOWAKOWSKI Michat

01.06 19:20 S11

130 ROMANIUK Aleksander (UKS Dojlidy Biatystok)
162 HURYN Szymon (UKS TS Osemka Biatystok)
01.06 18:10 S8

145 WOJTASZEWSKI Mitosz (TTS Polonia Bytom)

02.06 09:00 S5

116 SIKON Jakub
119 NOWAKOWSKI Michat

potfinaly
3-4

3:0(8,8,3)
102 GROCHOLSKI Mifosz
103 PANKOWSKI Jakub

130 ROMANIUK Aleksander

311 (6,-11,3,4)

162 HURYN Szymon

115 ORSZULIK Igor (UKTS Sokét Orzesze)
118 SZULTA Adam (TTS Polonia Bytom)

31 (-7,5,5,8)

113 NOWAKOWSKI Adrian (KS Nowa Era Torun)
105 KWASNICKI Jakub (UKS MOSIR Dukla)

3:0 (5,7,10)

01.06 18:10 S9
155 DANOWSKI Alan (LUKS ABC Zak Pisanica)
152 KLEJNO Maciej (Stonecz. Stok Biatystok)

113 NOWAKOWSKI Adrian
105 KWASNICKI Jakub

3:1(-5,2,6,6)

02.06 10:20 S6

01.06 19:20 S10

151 WALCZYK Kacper (MKS Czechowice-Dziedzice)
135 FABISIEWICZ Alan (IKS Spin Bozejowice)
01.06 18:10 S10

125 MUSIAL Jakub
128 SZERSZEN Jakub

113 NOWAKOWSKI Adrian
105 KWASNICKI Jakub

125 MUSIAL Jakub (KSTS Krosno)
128 SZERSZEN Jakub (UKS SP Korzeniéw)

3:2(8,-6,3,-10,5)

13 126 BOREK Kaspian (LUKS Chefmno)
127 DRAJEM Mateusz (Energa KTS Torun)

01.06 18:10 S11

3:0(3,7,8)
126 BOREK Kaspian
127 DRAJEM Mateusz

01.06 19:20 S9

139 DRZAZGA Mikotaj (LUKS Chetmno)
E 148 CZUCZAK Olivier (Koszalinianin Koszalin)

02.06 09:00 S6

109 ZAJDA Mitosz
108 BOGUCKI Szymon

finat
2

3:1(6,8,-9,11)
102 GROCHOLSKT Mifosz
103 PANKOWSKI Jakub

109 ZAJDA Mitosz

3:2(-6,9,7,-1,8)

108 BOGUCKI Szymon

109 ZAJDA Mitosz

3:0(4,0,1)

108 BOGUCKI Szymon

146 SZULC Karol (LUKS Chetmno)
163 PENKALA Filip (LKS Victoria Nidek)

3:0(6,10,5)

104 WIECZOREK Tymoteusz (KS Polonia Smigiel)
110 GLOWCZYK Tobiasz (MKS Rados¢ Gorlice)

01.06 18:10 S12

3:1(-7,3,4,7)

01.06 18:40 S1
164 POSKO Antoni (ATS Bingo Ropczyce)

109 ZAJDA Mitosz (GLKS Druzbice)
E 144 DEBSKI Wojciech (MLKS Nurt Przemysl)

104 WIECZOREK Tymoteusz
110 GEOWCZYK Tobiasz

108 BOGUCKI Szymon (ULKS Moszczenica)
138 EFFENBERG Aleksander (ZKS Zielona Gora
141 WOZNIAK Marcel (UKS Spartakus Otyn)

01.06 19:20 S8

136 WLODEK Karol

3:1(8,3,-7,3)
104 WIECZOREK Tymoteusz
110 GEOWCZYK Tobiasz

122 WILCZEK Michat

01.06 18:40 S2

312 (16,9,-6,-5,5)

120 SADOWSKI Antoni (Ostrédzianka Ostroda)

136 WLODEK Karol (LUKS Skrzyszéw)
123 PYDYNKOWSKI Adam (Dekorglass Dziatdowo)

3:0 (4,3,0)

02.06 09:00 S7

01.06 18:40 S3
129 ANTONCZAK Antoni (UKS Teniga Szczecin)

122 WILCZEK Michat (UKS Ptomien Limanowa)
E 156 MATCZAK Mateusz (UKS Teniga Szczecin)

120 SADOWSKI Antoni
123 PYDYNKOWSKI Adam

158 GEPERT Witold (MRKS Gdans|
147 WITKOWSKI Jeremi (LUKS Straszyn)
01.06 18:40 S4

01.06 19:20 S7

111 UTYLSKI Ignacy
112 BtASZCZYK Jakub

1

3:0(8,9,5)

3:2 (-6,9,5,-4,9)
104 WIECZOREK Tymoteusz
110 GEOWCZYK Tobiasz

111 UTYLSKI Ignacy
112 BtASZCZYK Jakub

3:0(7,9,11)

111 UTYLSKI Ignacy (KS Nowa Era Torun)
112 BLASZCZYK Jakub (ZKS Zielona Géra)

3:0 (10,3,4)

107 TARAKAN Michat (3STS Starogard Gdanski
117 WOZNIAK Oliwier (UKS Lis Sierakowice)
01.06 18:40 S5

3:1(0,-4,6,0)
[107 TARAKAN Michal |
117 WOZNIAK Oliwier

01.06 19:20 S6

157 BEDNARCZYK Jedrzej (Orzet Wysocko Wielkie)
133 BOROWSKI Igor (KS Polonia Smigiel)
01.06 18:40 S6

142 KALINOWSKI Jan (MLUKS Dwéjka Rawa Maz.)

114 JAROSZ Mikotaj
132 ANTOSZEK Kamil

3:0(8,3,9)
107 TARAKAN Michaf
117 WOZNIAK Oliwier

114 JAROSZ Mikotaj (KS Gorce Nowy Targ)

159 MIKA Bartosz (MLUKS Dwdjka Rawa Maz.)
132 ANTOSZEK Kamil (KS Gorce Nowy Targ)

3:0(4,5,9)

124 SWINCICKI Stanisfaw (KS AZS Wrocfaw)
137 KEDZIERSKI Adam (KS AZS Wroctaw)
01.06 18:40 S7

134 KAMINSKI Maksymilian (GKTS Wigzowna)
143 POLAK Filip (MKS Lewart Lubartéw)

3:2 (6,-6,6,-5,8)
124 SWINCICKT Stanisfaw
137 KEDZIERSKI Adam

01.06 19:20 S5

E -1 (wolny Tos)

02.06 09:00 S8

02.06 10:20 S5

102 GROCHOLSKI Mitosz
103 PANKOWSKI Jakub

02.06 11:35 S5

106 SZARMACH Antoni
101 FLAUMENHAFT Wojciech

106 SZARMACH Antoni
101 FLAUMENHAFT Wojciech

3:2 (7,-11,9,9,9)

106 SZARMACH Antoni

3:0(9,6,10)

101 FLAUMENHAFT Wojciech

106 SZARMACH Antoni

3:0 (4,8,7)

101 FLAUMENHAFT Wojciech

101 FLAUMENHAFT Wojciech (Politechnika Rzeszéw)

n 106 SZARMACH Antoni (Ostrédzianka Ostréda)




Mistrzostwa Polski Zakéw - Rzeszow, 01-02.06.2024

Zacy - gra podwdjna

klasyfikacja koncowa

nazwisko i imie

nazwisko i imie

102

2 106

5-8

9-16

17-32

109
104
116
113
111
107
131
130
125
126
136
120
114
124
121
149
115
155
151
139
148
164
138
129
158
142
157
134

GROCHOLSKI Mitosz

SZARMACH Antoni
ZAJDA Mitosz
WIECZOREK Tymoteusz
SIKON Jakub
NOWAKOWSKI Adrian
UTYLSKI Ignacy
TARAKAN Michat

FOKS Szymon
ROMANIUK Aleksander
MUSIAL Jakub

BOREK Kaspian
WLODEK Karol
SADOWSKI Antoni
JAROSZ Mikotaj
SWINCICKI Stanistaw
PTAK Igor

NENNER Jacob
ORSZULIK Igor
DANOWSKI Alan
WALCZYK Kacper
DRZAZGA Mikotaj
CZUCZAK Olivier
POSKO Antoni
EFFENBERG Aleksander
ANTONCZAK Antoni
GEPERT Witold
KALINOWSKI Jan
BEDNARCZYK Jedrzej
KAMINSKI Maksymilian

LKS Odra Gtoska
Ostrddzianka Ostroda
GLKS Druzbice

KS Polonia Smigiel
UKS Jordan Zakliczyn
KS Nowa Era Torun

KS Nowa Era Torun
3STS Starogard Gdariski
KS AZS UWM Olsztyn
UKS Dojlidy Biatystok
KSTS Krosno

LUKS Chetmno

LUKS Skrzyszow
Ostrdédzianka Ostroda
KS Gorce Nowy Targ
KS AZS Wroctaw

KS Mystaw Mystowice
LUKS Marikowice
UKTS Sokdt Orzesze
LUKS ABC Zak Pisanica

MKS Czechowice-Dziedzice

LUKS Chetmno
Koszalinianin Koszalin
ATS Bingo Ropczyce
ZKS Zielona Géra

UKS Teniga Szczecin
MRKS Gdarisk

MLUKS Dwdjka Rawa Maz.

Orzet Wysocko Wielkie
GKTS Wigzowna

DSL
wmz
tDZ
WLP
MtP
KPM
KPM
POM
WMz
PDL
PKR
KPM
Mtp
wmz
MtP
DSL
SLS
OPO
SLS
wmz
SLS
KPM
ZPM
PKR
LBU
ZPM
POM
tDZ
WLP
MAZ

103
101
108
110
119
105
112
117
140
162
128
127
122
123
132
137
145
150
118
152
135
146
163
144
141
156
147
159
133
143

PANKOWSKI Jakub

FLAUMENHAFT Wojciech

BOGUCKI Szymon
GLOWCZYK Tobiasz
NOWAKOWSKI Michat
KWASNICKI Jakub
BLASZCZYK Jakub
WOZNIAK Oliwier
PYDYNKOWSKI Jakub
HURYN Szymon
SZERSZEN Jakub
DRAJEM Mateusz
WILCZEK Michat
PYDYNKOWSKI Adam
ANTOSZEK Kamil
KEDZIERSKI Adam
WOIJTASZEWSKI Mitosz
TRAJDOS Filip
SZULTA Adam
KLEJNO Maciej
FABISIEWICZ Alan
SZULC Karol
PENKALA Filip
DEBSKI Wojciech
WOZNIAK Marcel
MATCZAK Mateusz
WITKOWSKI Jeremi
MIKA Bartosz
BOROWSKI Igor
POLAK Filip

LUKS Chetmno
Politechnika Rzeszéw
ULKS Moszczenica
MKS Rados¢ Gorlice
TKS Granit Strzelin
UKS MOSIR Dukla

ZKS Zielona Gora

UKS Lis Sierakowice
Dekorglass Dziatdowo
UKS TS Osemka Biatystok
UKS SP Korzeniow
Energa KTS Torun

UKS Ptomien Limanowa
Dekorglass Dziatdowo
KS Gorce Nowy Targ
KS AZS Wroctaw

TTS Polonia Bytom
LUKS Marikowice

TTS Polonia Bytom
Stonecz. Stok Biatystok
IKS Spin Bozejowice
LUKS Chetmno

LKS Victoria Nidek
MLKS Nurt Przemysl
UKS Spartakus Otyn
UKS Teniga Szczecin
LUKS Straszyn

MLUKS Dwdjka Rawa Maz.

KS Polonia Smigiel
MKS Lewart Lubartdw

KPM
PKR
tD7
MtP
DSL
PKR
LBU
POM
wmz
PDL
PKR
KPM
MtP
wmz
MtP
DSL
SLS
OPO
SLS
PDL
DSL
KPM
MtP
PKR
LBU
ZPM
POM
tDZ
WLP
LLS



